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	EXAMS RECOGNITION CARD
Refers to the courses included in the Learning Agreement (LA), tab. A i B
Academic Year:  2017 /18
	



The Exams recognition card is annexed to student’s Learning Agreement

	First name, family name:	
	

	Sending institution:
	

	Erasmus + faculty coordinator:	
	

	Receiving institution:	
	



1. The courses taken at the receiving institution which are automatically recognized at the sending institution (MCSU); confirmed at the USOS system.
	
	Receiving institution
	MCSU

	No.
	Subject code
	Course title
	Subject code
	Equivalent course title

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	



2. The courses taken at the receiving institution which are not automatically recognized at the sending institution (MCSU):
	No.
	Subject code
	Course title  (at the receiving institution)

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	



In order to complete a semester / year of study at the sending institution, the student is obliged to make up for any curricular differences in the study programme.
	No.
	Subject code
	Course title (at the sending institution)
	ECTS credits

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	



	Recognition of ECTS credits for language courses taken at the receiving institution
	YES □       NO □





………….………….                  ............................................		................................	
Dean of the Faculty of Political Science:			Student:				Erasmus + Faculty Coordination:

Date:	......................................... 	
